
***GVHS Youth Points through May 2025***
YOUTH HALTER

48 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
39 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
29 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
29 Valentina Avery Misty Valley Like a Fine Red Wine N'Co GV04422
25 Tatum Atchison SGV Tuxedo GV06545
23 Valentina Avery Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
22 Kathryn Edgin GDR Murciélago GV08226
22 Zora Hartmann SGV Tuxedo GV06545
20 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
18 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
16 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
16 Zora Hartmann HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
15 Zora Hartmann Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
14 Annie Weniger Gambler's Pair-o-dice GV02280F1
14 Ava James Kemp Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
14 Ella Gurtler RMK Calypso GV08157
14 Tatum Atchison GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
14 Zora Hartmann GCF Sweet Maribelle GV07403
11 Annie Weniger PPF A Summer's Song GV11150
11 Tatum Atchison Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
10 Addison Davenport Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
10 Adelynn Kennedy Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
10 Kade Nava Andie Girl of Circle T Ranch GV04070
10 Zora Hartmann CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288

7 Adalyn Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
7 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
2 Josey LeCroy Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors GV12522

YOUTH WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

245 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
160 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
153 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
130 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
114 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P

68 Annie Weniger PPF A Summer's Song GV11150
58 Ella Gurtler RMK Calypso GV08157
36 Addison Davenport Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
36 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
34 Olive Wade Rosie's Rhett Butler GV05934P
27 Zora Hartmann CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288
22 Reagan Riberon Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
18 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
10 Jane Ricci Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170



1 Zora Hartmann Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798

YOUTH WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

227 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
160 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038

22 Meena Servies Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
22 Leela Servies Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
15 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
12 Caitlin Winter Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P

1 Addison Davenport Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170

YOUTH OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

347 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
311 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
218 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
191 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
183 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
161 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
153 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755

97 Annie Weniger PPF A Summer's Song GV11150
78 Ella Gurtler RMK Calypso GV08157
61 Zora Hartmann CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288
59 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
57 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
36 Addison Davenport Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
34 Olive Wade Rosie's Rhett Butler GV05934P
29 Valentina Avery Misty Valley Like a Fine Red Wine N'Co GV04422
26 Annie Weniger Gambler's Pair-o-dice GV02280F1
26 Ava James Kemp Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
25 Tatum Atchison SGV Tuxedo GV06545
23 Valentina Avery Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
22 Kathryn Edgin GDR Murciélago GV08226
22 Leela Servies Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
22 Meena Servies Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
22 Reagan Riberon Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
22 Zora Hartmann SGV Tuxedo GV06545
21 Addison Davenport Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
16 Zora Hartmann Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
16 Zora Hartmann HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
14 Tatum Atchison GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
14 Zora Hartmann GCF Sweet Maribelle GV07403
12 Caitlin Winter Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
11 Tatum Atchison Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
10 Adelynn Kennedy Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
10 Annie Weniger King Spirit Warrior GV03658



10 Jane Ricci Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
10 Kade Nava Andie Girl of Circle T Ranch GV04070
10 Zora Hartmann Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762

8 Adelynn Kennedy NCR Cassiopeia GV13132
7 Adalyn Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
2 Josey LeCroy Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors GV12522


